
B

Diff Punkte

10 : 3 7 13

5 : 10 -5 4

6 : 5 1 7

9 : 4 5 8

10 : 3 7 10

0 : 15 -15 0

Ergebnis

Spielplan

Ort

Platz 2 Schwingdeiding - Die Kanonen 2 : 1

Platz 2 Les Freaks - FC Eder 0 : 3

Platz 2 FC Eschenau - FC Youngstars 3 : 0

Platz 2 Schwingdeiding - Les Freaks 1 : 1

Platz 2 Die Kanonen - FC Eder 1 : 1

Platz 2 Les Freaks - FC Eschenau 0 : 1

Platz 2 FC Eder - FC Youngstars 3 : 0

Platz 2 FC Eschenau - Schwingdeiding 0 : 2

Platz 2 FC Youngstars - Die Kanonen 0 : 3

Platz 2 Schwingdeiding - FC Eder 2 : 1

Platz 2 Les Freaks - FC Youngstars 3 : 0

Platz 2 Die Kanonen - FC Eschenau 0 : 5

Platz 2 FC Youngstars - Schwingdeiding 0 : 3

Platz 2 Die Kanonen - Les Freaks 0 : 2

Platz 2 FC Eder - FC Eschenau 1 : 1

Ergebnis

Tore

1. Schwingdeiding

2. Die Kanonen

FC Youngstars

Zeit

Platz Mannschaft

1. Schwindeiding

2. FC Eschenau

4.

Mannschaften

Gruppe

3. FC Eder

3. Les Freaks

4. FC Eder

Mannschaften

15:30

15:45

5. FC Eschenau

Les Freaks

15:00

15:15

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

6. FC Youngstars

5. Die Kanonen

6.

17:15

17:30

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00


