Gruppe B									
	Mannschaften	Tore	Diff	Punkte					
1.	Schwingdeiding	10 : 3	7	13					
2.	Die Kanonen	5 : 10	-5	4					
3.	Les Freaks	6 : 5	1	7					
4.	FC Eder	9 : 4	5	8					
5.	FC Eschenau	10 : 3	7	10					
6.	FC Youngstars	0 : 15	-15	0					

Ergebnis	rgebnis						
Platz	Mannschaft						
1.	Schwindeiding						
2.	FC Eschenau						
3.	FC Eder						
4.	Les Freaks						
5.	Die Kanonen						
6.	FC Youngstars						

Spielplan								
Zeit	Zeit Ort Mannschaften				Ergebnis			
14:00	Platz 2	Schwingdeiding	-	Die Kanonen	2 : 1			
14:15	Platz 2	Les Freaks	-	FC Eder	0 : 3			
14:30	Platz 2	FC Eschenau	-	FC Youngstars	3 : 0			
14:45	Platz 2	Schwingdeiding	-	Les Freaks	1 : 1			
15:00	Platz 2	Die Kanonen	-	FC Eder	1 : 1			
15:15	Platz 2	Les Freaks	-	FC Eschenau	0 : 1			
15:30	Platz 2	FC Eder	-	FC Youngstars	3 : 0			
15:45	Platz 2	FC Eschenau	-	Schwingdeiding	0 : 2			
16:00	Platz 2	FC Youngstars	-	Die Kanonen	0 : 3			
16:15	Platz 2	Schwingdeiding	-	FC Eder	2 : 1			
16:30	Platz 2	Les Freaks	-	FC Youngstars	3 : 0			
16:45	Platz 2	Die Kanonen	-	FC Eschenau	0 : 5			
17:00	Platz 2	FC Youngstars	-	Schwingdeiding	0 : 3			
17:15	Platz 2	Die Kanonen		Les Freaks	0 : 2			
17:30	Platz 2	FC Eder	-	FC Eschenau	1 : 1			